
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 
4/4/2019 2:12:02 PM 
Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; John Gard 
[J.Gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike 
Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com] 

CC: Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/ cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Tiffany Wright 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com] 

Subject: IBEC Cumulative Transportation 
Location: Conf call/Webex 

Start: 4/5/2019 8:30:00 AM 
End: 4/5/2019 9:30:00 AM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

John Gard; Tom Gaul; Netai Basu; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) 

Please connect in via computer so that we can screenshare. 

Join n1eetlng In rny Webex Personal Room 

I 

Join frorn a video conferencing system or application 

If you are the host, you can also enter· yow· host f.'lf\J in ymn video 

Join by phone 
United States Toil 

~n!ted States Toll Ftee 

Access code: ••••• 

syste1r1 or to start the 


